
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

HANGTOWN - SACRAMENTO, CA

ROUND 1 OF 12 - MAY 19-20, 2007

Motocross

39TH ANNUAL HONDA HANGTOWN MOTOCROSS CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  451.1551

4 R. Carmichael  551.7872

118 D. Millsaps  452.2463

15 T. Ferry  1353.1604

8 G. Langston  1253.2685

12 D. Vuillemin  853.7266

29 A. Short  353.8487

965 A. Balbi  853.9518

800 M. Alessi  353.9729

14 K. Windham  1154.17010

26 M. Byrne  754.51711

801 J. Alessi  354.63012

32 R. Clark  354.99113

34 T. Adams  355.40314

23 K. Lewis  955.44015

273 G. Gracyk  755.60316

66 S. Skinner  1255.99217

233 R. Dudek  656.00818

27 N. Wey  756.01319

81 A. Chatfield  856.08220

31 J. Thomas  956.10521

77 D. Dehaan  756.18022

256 B. Johnson  456.54923

90 C. Siebler  456.61724

317 J. Hazel  756.82525

74 K. Partridge  256.85426

36 J. Summey  357.00027

619 J. Northrop  857.00028

442 J. Mace  657.00429

330 R. Holland  657.30730

274 A. Swan  557.34631

671 A. Bakken  757.35832

153 G. Crater  857.46833

99 K. Mace  457.89634

892 T. Beatty  958.00835

400 P. Temmerman  658.77936

556 J. Lymburner  659.27837

952 Y. Fukudome  359.54438

627 L. Lillie  21:00.91539

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 R. Carmichael  450.9531

7 J. Stewart  451.2872

15 T. Ferry  852.4353

29 A. Short  452.6044

118 D. Millsaps  952.6755

8 G. Langston  1153.1706

14 K. Windham  553.3467

12 D. Vuillemin  653.6428

26 M. Byrne  753.7519

800 M. Alessi  653.85410

801 J. Alessi  654.15111

965 A. Balbi  654.23312

273 G. Gracyk  954.33713

23 K. Lewis  854.63814

81 A. Chatfield  854.75815

31 J. Thomas  654.94916

32 R. Clark  555.04917

330 R. Holland  455.33318

256 B. Johnson  855.33819

34 T. Adams  255.39520

27 N. Wey  855.44621

671 A. Bakken  655.59322

66 S. Skinner  855.65423

36 J. Summey  355.79724

619 J. Northrop  855.83225

317 J. Hazel  555.89926

99 K. Mace  555.91527

77 D. Dehaan  1155.99628

274 A. Swan  456.06829

153 G. Crater  856.08030

74 K. Partridge  356.17831

90 C. Siebler  356.19532

442 J. Mace  656.76633

556 J. Lymburner  1257.09134

233 R. Dudek  557.17735

627 L. Lillie  257.45536

892 T. Beatty  457.62337

952 Y. Fukudome  258.08238

400 P. Temmerman  558.67639

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 R. Carmichael  337.5411

7 J. Stewart  638.2912

118 D. Millsaps  139.1063

15 T. Ferry  539.3654

8 G. Langston  239.4045

29 A. Short  139.5456

800 M. Alessi  439.8777

12 D. Vuillemin  639.9808

14 K. Windham  340.0839

965 A. Balbi  540.62310

31 J. Thomas  540.89711

801 J. Alessi  640.91412

34 T. Adams  240.96913

32 R. Clark  741.01914

26 M. Byrne  641.09515

90 C. Siebler  1141.27816

27 N. Wey  741.39517

256 B. Johnson  341.50718

77 D. Dehaan  641.55419

273 G. Gracyk  741.59820

23 K. Lewis  641.61221

81 A. Chatfield  741.85822

74 K. Partridge  242.04123

36 J. Summey  342.04324

274 A. Swan  242.14825

66 S. Skinner  842.16326

317 J. Hazel  642.40227

619 J. Northrop  542.43228

442 J. Mace  642.49329

99 K. Mace  342.55030

233 R. Dudek  442.68331

153 G. Crater  842.69032

671 A. Bakken  542.74333

892 T. Beatty  542.90934

952 Y. Fukudome  242.92835

556 J. Lymburner  1443.20636

330 R. Holland  243.23937

627 L. Lillie  243.65038

400 P. Temmerman  544.20039
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